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320 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Barnstable,

Dukes &
Nantucket

District

Aquinnah
Barnstable
Chilmark
Edgartown
Falmouth

Gosnold
Nantucket
Oak Bluffs

Tisbury
West Tisbury .

Yarmouth
TOTALS
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Republican Primary
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First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Clarksburg
Florida
NORTH ADAMS

.

Savoy

Williamstown
TOTALS

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Clarksburg
Pet. 1

2

Florida

NORTH ADAMS
Wd. 1

2
3
4
5

Savoy

Williamstown
Pet. 1

2

3
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



322 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Second

Berkshire

District

Ashfield
Becket
Buckland
Charlemont
Cheshire

Chester
Cummington...
Dalton
Goshen
Hancock

Hawley
Hinsdale
Huntington
Lanesborough

.

Middlefield

Monroe
New Ashford...

Peru
PITTSFIELD..
Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Shelburne
Washington
Windsor

TOTALS

Demo
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Second

Berkshire

District

State Election

Ashfield
Becket
Buckland
Charlemont.
Cheshire

Chester
Cummington.
Dalton

Pet. I

2

Goshen
Hancock
Hawley
Hinsdale
Huntington

.

Lanesborough

.

Middlefield
Monroe
New Ashford...

Peru

PITTSFIELD
Wd. 1 Pet. B .

Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Shelbume
Washington

Windsor
TOTALS
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324 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 325

Fourth

Berkshire

District

Alford
Egremont
Great Barrington ..

Lee
Lenox

Monterey
Mt. Washington
New Marlborough

.

Otis
PITTSFIELD

Sandisfield

Sheffield

Stockbridge
Tyringham
West Stockbridge..

TOTALS

Fourth

Berkshire

District

Alford
Egremont
Great Barrington

Pet. A....

B....

C...
D....

Lee
Pet. 1 ....

2....

3....

4....

5....

6....

Lenox
Monterey
Mt. Washington
New Marlborough .

Otis

PITTSFIELD
Wd. 4Pet.A...

B...

Sandisfield
Sheffield

Stoekbridge
Tyringham
West Stoekbridge..

TOTALS

Democi



326 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

First

Bristol

District

Foxborough

.

Mansfield....

Norton
TOTALS

First

Bristol

District

Foxborough
Pet. 1..

2..

3..

4..

Mansfield
Pet. 2..

3..

4..

Norton
Pet. 1..

2..

3..

4..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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947

887
1,045
814
851

12,155
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733 1

582 1

615

866
1,140

1,059

682
955
760
818

8,712

4
2

33

111
153
102
136

1,287

Republican Primary



2000 State Representative in General Court 327

Second

Bristol

District

ATTLEBORO

,

TOTALS

Second

Bristol

District
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Third
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330 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton
Somerset....
Swansea
TAUNTON.
TOTALS....

Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton
Somerset

Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Swansea
Pet. 2

3

TAUNTON
Wd. 6 Pet. A

.

B
TOTALS

Democratic
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332 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000
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Eighth

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER.
Westport
TOTALS

FALL RIVER
Wd. 1 Pet. A

.

Wd. 5 Pet. B .

C.
Wd. 6 Pet. A

.

B.
C.

Wd. 7 Pet. B .

Westport
Pet. A

B
C
D
E

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1,578
1,254
2,832

State Election



334 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Ninth

Bristol

District

Berkley
Dartmouth

.

Freetown....

Lakeville....

TOTALS....

Ninth

Bristol

District

Berkley
Dartmouth

Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

8.

9.

10.

Freetown
Pet. 2

.

Lakeville
Pet. 1

.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary Republican
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Tenth

Bristol

District

Fairhaven
Marion
Mattapoisett....

Middleborough
Rochester

TOTALS ,

Tenth

Bristol

District

Fairhaven
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6

Marion
Mattapoisett
Middleborough

Pet. 3

6

Rochester
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

631
262
264
132
92

1,381

State Election

1,602
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